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Legnica, 26.6.2021

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

10 lat i młodsi

1. KS "BALTI" Bielawa 04001 POL 3 2 2 3 - - 6 2 2 10
2. UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
3. Sp "Żagańskie Boberki" 00804 POL - - 2 1 1 - 1 1 2 4
4. MKS Piast Głogów 01201 POL - - - - 3 - - 3 - 3
5. UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 00501 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
6. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 WKS Śląsk 00601 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

11 lat

1. UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 01707 POL 3 - 2 - - - 3 - 2 5
2. UKS ,,HS'' Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko05501 POL - - - 2 2 4 2 2 4 8
3. KS WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
4. WKS Śląsk 00601 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
5. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 - 3
6. KS "BALTI" Bielawa 04001 POL - 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 3

 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 00701 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
8. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2

 UKS KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
10. DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 00407 POL - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 2
11. UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 00501 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

12 lat

1. UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 05801 POL 2 - - 2 1 - 4 1 - 5
2. UKS Delfinek Legnica 03801 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3
3. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3
4. UKS KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL - 2 1 1 3 1 1 5 2 8
5. UKS ,,HS'' Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko05501 POL - 2 - 1 2 - 1 4 - 5
6. UKS Shark Rudna 02201 POL 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 2 4
7. Gminny Klub Pływacki 7 Zdrój Trzebnica05601 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
8. Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 01115 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
9. DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 00407 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 KS WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKP "Na Fali" 05901 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS ,,SZAFIR'' Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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Open

1. KS WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
2. KS "BALTI" Bielawa 04001 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
3. UKS KORAL Wrocław 01001 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
4. UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
5. UKS ,,SZAFIR'' Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 UKS Delfinek Legnica 03801 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

13 lat

1. UKS Shark Rudna 02201 POL 2 2 1 1 1 - 3 3 1 7
2. UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - - 3 1 2 3 1 2 6
3. KS WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL 3 - - - 1 - 3 1 - 4
4. UKS ,,HS'' Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko05501 POL - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
5. UKS Delfinek Legnica 03801 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
6. UKS ,,SZAFIR'' Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 4
7. UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 01707 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
8. UKP "Na Fali" 05901 POL - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
9. UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 00501 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

14 lat

1. KS WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL 3 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 8
2. UKS ,,HS'' Team Kryty Basen Kłodzko05501 POL - - - 2 3 2 2 3 2 7
3. UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 05801 POL - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
4. MKS Piast Głogów 01201 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
5. UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 01707 POL 1 3 1 - - - 1 3 1 5
6. UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 4
7. UKS Delfinek Legnica 03801 POL - 1 1 - 1 - - 2 1 3
8. UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia 03401 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
9. UKS ,,SZAFIR'' Wałbrzych 04601 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 00501 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS MOS w Opolu 01507 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15-16 lat

1. KS WANKAN Legnica 02601 POL - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4
2. UKS Delfinek Legnica 03801 POL - - - 2 2 2 2 2 2 6
3. MKS Piast Głogów 01201 POL 2 1 - - 1 1 2 2 1 5
4. UKS ,,SZAFIR'' Wałbrzych 04601 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3
5. MKS Płetval Polkowice 00801 POL 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
6. UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
7. ULKS ,,Wodny Świat'' 00901 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
8. UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 05801 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
9. Gminny Klub Pływacki 7 Zdrój Trzebnica05601 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2

 UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia 03401 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
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11. UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 00501 POL - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
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